KST specializes in premium-grade stainless steel
cable ties crafted to organize essential materials
and products effectively and securely across a
broad spectrum of industries and commercial
applications.
Strength and Durability: Outperforming plastic
ties, these stainless steel variants exhibit excep-
tional strength, lasting for many years with a

W
L
T=0.3mm
W
L
T=0.5mm
W
L
E
Stainless Steel Cable Ties Page03
Ball-lock Type
Standard (Uncoated) / Nylon Coated
T=0.3mm
W
L
STB-125S STBCE-125S 20(0.79) 125(4.92) 4.5(0.18) 45.4(100) 100 PCS
STB-152S STBCE-152S 25(0.98) 152(5.98) 4.5(0.18) 45.4(100) 100 PCS
STB-200S STBCE-200S 50(1.97) 200(7.87) 4.5(0.18) 45.4(100) 100 PCS
STB-250S STBCE-250S 60(2.36) 250(9.84) 4.5(0.18) 45.4(100) 100 PCS
STB-300S STBCE-300S 75(2.95) 300(11.81) 4.5(0.18) 45.4(100) 100 PCS
STB-360S STBCE-360S 102(4.02) 360(14.17) 4.5(0.18) 45.4(100) 100 PCS
STB-400S STBCE-400S 108(4.25) 400(15.75) 4.5(0.18) 45.4(100) 100 PCS
STB-500S STBCE-500S 140(5.51) 500(19.69) 4.5(0.18) 45.4(100) 100 PCS
STB-520S STBCE-520S 152(5.98) 520(20.47) 4.5(0.18) 45.4(100) 100 PCS
STB-680S STBCE-680S 203(7.99) 680(26.77) 4.5(0.18) 45.4(100) 100 PCS
STB-840S STBCE-840S 254(10) 840(33.07) 4.5(0.18) 45.4(100) 100 PCS
STB-1050S STBCE-1050S 318(12.52) 1050(41.34) 4.5(0.18) 45.4(100) 25 PCS
STB-152M STBCE-152M 25(0.98) 152(5.98) 8(0.31) 113.4(250) 50 PCS
STB-200M STBCE-200M 50(1.97) 200(7.87) 8(0.31) 113.4(250) 50 PCS
STB-250M STBCE-250M 60(2.36) 250(9.84) 8(0.31) 113.4(250) 50 PCS
STB-300M STBCE-300M 75(2.95) 300(11.81) 8(0.31) 113.4(250) 50 PCS
STB-360M STBCE-360M 102(4.02) 360(14.17) 8(0.31) 113.4(250) 50 PCS
STB-520M STBCE-520M 152(5.98) 520(20.47) 8(0.31) 113.4(250) 50 PCS
STB-680M STBCE-680M 203(7.99) 680(26.77) 8(0.31) 113.4(250) 50 PCS
STB-840M STBCE-840M 254(10) 840(33.07) 8(0.31) 113.4(250) 50 PCS
STB-1050M STBCE-1050M 318(12.52) 1050(41.34) 8(0.31) 113.4(250) 25 PCS
STB-290L STBCE-290L 80(3.15) 290(11.42) 12(0.47) 270(595) 25 PCS
STB-360L STBCE-360L 102(4.02) 360(14.17) 12(0.47) 270(595) 25 PCS
STB-430L STBCE-430L 121(4.76) 430(16.93) 12(0.47) 270(595) 25 PCS
STB-520L STBCE-520L 152(5.98) 520(20.47) 12(0.47) 270(595) 25 PCS
STB-600L STBCE-600L 175(6.89) 600(23.62) 12(0.47) 270(595) 25 PCS
STB-680L STBCE-680L 203(7.99) 680(26.77) 12(0.47) 270(595) 25 PCS
STB-750L STBCE-750L 230(9.06) 750(29.53) 12(0.47) 270(595) 25 PCS
STB-840L STBCE-840L 254(10) 840(33.07) 12(0.47) 270(595) 25 PCS
STB-910L STBCE-910L 273(10.75) 910(35.83) 12(0.47) 270(595) 25 PCS
STB-1000L STBCE-1000L 302(11.89) 1000(39.37) 12(0.47) 270(595) 10 PCS
STB-1070L STBCE-1070L 325(12.8) 1070(42.13) 12(0.47) 270(595) 10 PCS
STB-1200L STBCE-1200L 351(13.82) 1200(47.24) 12(0.47) 270(595) 10 PCS
Bag
Quantity
Min Loop
Tensile σ

Tensile σ
Kg(Lb)
"W" Approx
Width
mm(Inch)
"L" Approx
Length
mm(Inch)
Max Bundle
Dia Ø
mm(Inch)
Nylon
Coated
Standard
(Uncoated)
STL-150S  STLC-150S 22(0.87) 150(5.91) 7(0.28) 113.4(250) 100 PCS
STL-195S STLC-195S 45(1.77) 195(7.68) 7(0.28) 113.4(250) 100 PCS
STL-255S STLC-255S 64(2.52) 255(10.04) 7(0.28) 113.4(250) 100 PCS
STL-335S STLC-335S 89(3.5) 335(13.19) 7(0.28) 113.4(250) 100 PCS
STL-490S STLC-490S 139(5.47) 490(19.29) 7(0.28) 113.4(250) 100 PCS
STL-635S STLC-635S 185(7.28) 635(25) 7(0.28) 113.4(250) 100 PCS
STL-150M STLC-150M 22(0.87) 150(5.91) 12(0.47) 113.4(250) 100 PCS
STL-195M STLC-195M 45(1.77) 195(7.68) 12(0.47) 113.4(250) 100 PCS
STL-255M STLC-255M 64(2.52) 255(10.04) 12(0.47) 113.4(250) 100 PCS
STL-335M STLC-335M 89(3.5) 335(13.19) 12(0.47) 113.4(250) 100 PCS
STL-490M STLC-490M 139(5.47) 490(19.29) 12(0.47) 113.4(250) 100 PCS
STL-635M STLC-635M 185(7.28) 635(25) 12(0.47) 113.4(250) 100 PCS
W
L
T=0.5mm
W